MXF 67 EL Wire feeder

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER

MXF 67 EL Wire feeder
Produktkode

Ytelse 60 % ED

Ytelse 100 % ED
Tradmatemekanisme
Hastighet for tradmating
Vekt for tradspole (maks)
Mal for tradspole (maks)
Fyllmassetrader, Ss
Fyllmassetrader, Al
Fyllmassetrader, Fe
Diameter pa matehjul
Sveisetréder, rgrtrad
Utvendige mal

Vekt

MXF 67 EL Wire feeder /
Tekniske spesifikasjoner

6152200EL
520 A

440 A

4-roll

0 — 25 m/min
20 kg

300 mm

0.6 -1.6 mm
1.0-2.4mm
0.6 —1.6 mm
32 mm

0.8 -2.0 mm
625 x 243 x 476 mm
12.5 kg
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